
2024-2025 2024-2025 
MEN’S BASKETBALL MEN’S BASKETBALL 

OCT. 1
OCT. 5
OCT. 6
OCT. 20
OCT. 26
NOV. 1
NOV. 3
NOV. 8
NOV. 9
NOV. 16
NOV. 21
NOV. 23
DEC. 4
DEC. 7
DEC. 11
DEC. 13
DEC. 14
DEC. 15
DEC. 18
DEC. 20
JAN. 10
JAN. 11
JAN. 15
JAN. 22
JAN. 25
JAN. 29
FEB. 1
FEB. 5
FEB. 6
FEB. 8
FEB. 10
FEB. 12
FEB. 19
FEB. 22
FEB. 24
FEB. 26
FEB. 28

5:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM

DATE TIMEOPPONET

FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE
@ HENRICO CBG JUCO PREP SHOWDOWN	
@ HENRICO CBG JUCO PREP SHOWDOWN	
@ HAGERSTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE SCRIMMAGE
RED & BLACK GAME INTRA SQUAD SCRIMMAGE
@ HOWARD COMMUNITY COLLEGE	
VS. WASHINGTON ADVENTIST UNIVERSITY	
CATONSVILLE MIXER (NEUTRAL)	
CATONSVILLE MIXER (NEUTRAL)	
@ DELAWARE TECHNICAL CC	
VS. DELAWARE TECHNICAL CC	
@ BRYANT & STRATTON COLLEGE	
VS. CCBC-CATONSVILLE	
@ ALLEGANY COLLEGE OF MARYLAND	
VS. HAGERSTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE	
ALLEGANY COLLEGE VS. EASTERN ARIZONA (NEUTRAL)
VS. EASTERN ARIZONA CC	
FREDERICK COMMUNITY COLLEGE
VS. HARFORD COMMUNITY COLLEGE	
VS. HOWARD COMMUNITY COLLEGE	
VS. HARCUM COLLEGE	
VS. CECIL COLLEGE	
@ PRINCE GEORGE’S COMMUNITY COLLEGE	
@ CHESAPEAKE COLLEGE	
@ GARRETT COLLEGE	
@ COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN MARYLAND	
VS. MONROE COLLEGE	
VS. ANNE ARUNDEL COMMUNITY COLLEGE	
@ HARCUM COLLEGE	
VS. COMMUNITY COLLEGE OF ALLEGANY COUNTY	
@ HAGERSTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE	
@ HARFORD COMMUNITY COLLEGE	
@ MONTGOMERY COLLEGE	
VS. MONROE COLLEGE	
VS. CCBC-DUNDALK	
VS. ALLEGANY COLLEGE OF MARYLAND	
@ REGION XX TOURNAMENT	


